Electoral Commission

Local Government Elections 2006

Seat Calculation Summary

Results as on: 9/25/2013 5:07:42 PM

Recording of the determination of the results of an election in the terms of section 64(b) of the Local
Government: Municipal Electoral Act, 2000 (Act No. 27 of 2000)

Province:

Municipality:

In cases where a ward is uncont

Total Seats Available to Municipality

Party Name

Valid Votes

Western Cape
WCO033 - Cape Agulhas [Bredasdorp]

ested the PR votes for the party will be doubled for the overall seat calculation

Seats Calculated = (A)
Ward Seats = (B)
PR List Seats = (A-B)

10

% Votes Total Seats Ward Seats PR List Seats

% Seats Won

AFRICAN NATIONAL 9,345 49.00 % 5 4 1
CONGRESS

DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE 7,265 38.09 % 4 3
AFRICAN CHRISTIAN 1,272 6.67 % 1 0 1
DEMOCRATIC PARTY

INDEPENDENT DEMOCRATS 1,190 6.24 % 0 0 0

100.00 %

50.00 %

40.00 %
10.00 %

0.00 %
100.00 %

Page 1 of 1



