

Electoral Commission

Local Government Elections 2006

MEC33

Seat Calculation Summary

Results as on: 9/25/2013 5:07:42 PM

Recording of the determination of the results of an election in the terms of section 64(b) of the Local Government: Municipal Electoral Act, 2000 (Act No. 27 of 2000)

Province: Western Cape

Municipality: WC033 - Cape Agulhas [Bredasdorp]

In cases where a ward is uncontested the PR votes for the party will be doubled for the overall seat calculation

Seats Calculated = (A) Ward Seats = (B) PR List Seats = (A-B)

Total Seats Available to Municipality		10				
Party Name	Valid Votes	% Votes	Total Seats	Ward Seats	PR List Seats	% Seats Won
AFRICAN NATIONAL CONGRESS	9,345	49.00 %	5	4	1	50.00 %
DEMOCRATIC ALLIANCE	7,265	38.09 %	4	1	3	40.00 %
AFRICAN CHRISTIAN DEMOCRATIC PARTY	1,272	6.67 %	1	0	1	10.00 %
INDEPENDENT DEMOCRATS	1,190	6.24 %	0	0	0	0.00 %
Total	19,072	100.00 %	10	5	5	100.00 %